	Name:

	Klasse: 


Welcher Gegenstand/ Ort in der Schule Vonderort ist abgebildet???
Schreibe deine Vermutungen auf!





	Datum
	Vermutung/ Tipp/ Lösung


	06.04.2020
	

	07.04.2020
	

	08.04.2020
	

	09.04.2020
	

	10.04.2020
	

	11.04.2020
	

	12.04.2020
	

	13.04.2020
	

	14.04.2020
	

	15.04.2020
	

	16.04.2020
	

	17.04.2020
	

	18.04.2020
	

	19.04.2020
	



